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COURSE 

CODE 

DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELO

RS’ NAME 

Link/URL 

MLIE-

102:  Research 

Methodology 

13-05-23 

14-05-23 

16-05-23 

17-05-23 

20-05-23 

21-05-23 

27-05-23 

28-05-23 

 

10.00 am to 10.45 

am 

11.00 a.m. to 11.45 

am 

 

Dr. Satyendra 

Kumar 

Google Meet, click this 

link:  

https://meet.googel.com/

adq-aoxz-byq 
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